In
d
u
s
tria
l C
h
a

	 RK-260MB : 25.2 x 21.5 x 8.7 in (640 x 545 x 220 mm)
Weight	 Net 15 kg (33 lb)
Ordering Information
Model Number Color Backplane Power Supply
NS-260B-D6S4-350 Black HPCI-D6S4 APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-260E-D5E2-350 Black EBP-D5E2 APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-260MBB-350 Black — APS-9235XU
NS-260MBB-300 Black — APS-9130XU
Power Supply Options
Model Number Watt
Input
Range